
1) Macintosh Blades - Standard

2) Miller Blades - Standard

3) Macintosh Blades - FIBEROPTIC

4) Macintosh Blades - FIBEROPTIC Fix tube

5) Miller Blades - FIBEROPTIC

6) Miller Blades - FIBEROPTIC Fix tube

7) MEGA Blades - FIBEROPTIC

C1
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Laryngoscope Blades

Macintosh and Miller

FiberOptic And Standard

Code Blades B/No Overall length

75-101-07 X-Large 5 

75-101-06 Large Adult  4 

75-101-05

75-101-04

75-101-03

75-101-02

75-101-01

175 MM

155 MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

135 

105 

95

80

6800

0

1

2

3Medium Adult

Child

 Infant

Neonate

Premature

Cleaning And Autoclaving. Fiber Optic Pipe Is Removable 

The Clear Design Of The Macintosh F.o. Blades Simplifies 

Best Possible L ight Intensity And Durabi l i ty.

Extra-strong Removable Fiber Bundles To Ensure The

And Longer Life. Smooth Shape Avoids Sharp Edges

& Cavit ies For Easy Cleaning And Steri l iz ing.

Individual Micro-fibers For Improved Light Transmission

Inserted Fiber Optic Technology For Advanced Performance

Available In 3mm, 4mm, 5mm Fiber Optic illumination

Autoclave Able.

All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard

Manufactured From Ais i 304 Sta in less Steel

Specification:

Fiber Optic illumination
Macintosh Blade

 It Can Be Remove or Replace. Require Fiber Optic Handle.

Size Measurement

F.O MAC BLADE SETS

Set of 3 Blades Size 0, 1, 2 and Adult Handle

Set of 3 Blades Size 1,2,3 and Adult Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size 0, 1,2,3 and Adult Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size 1, 2,3,4 and Adult Handle

21-200-30

21-200-31

21-200-40

21-200-41

Standard Sets (Custom Sets Available)

CodeContents
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Full Weld Pipe

Half Weld Pipe

Code Blades B/No Overall length

Laryngoscope Blades

Macintosh and Miller
FiberOptic And Standard

Macintosh Blade
Conventional illumination

Specification:

Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel
All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard

Available With LED And Standard Bulb Illumination
Innovative design for simple incubation and good 

visibility Autoclave Able
Bulbs 2.5v Halogen Also 3.5v Led With 20000 Lux

These Blades Need No Maintenance — Ever But If 
Problem With Bulb Then It Can Be Replace.

Quick-to-remove Lamp At The Front Of The Blade.

The Rounded Edges Of The Blade Reduce The Risk 

Of Injury. Require Conventional Handle

75-100-00 00 68 MM

75-100-01 0 80 MM

75-100-02 1 95 MM

75-100-03 2 105 MM

75-100-04 3 135 MM

75-100-05 4 155 MM

75-100-06 

Premature 

Neonate 

Infant 

Child 

Medium Adult 

Large Adult 

X-Large 5 175 MM 

Size Measurement

Set of 3 Blades Size  0, 1, 2 and Adult Handle 75-200-30

Set of 3 Blades Size 1, 2, 3 and Adult Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size  0, 1, 2, 3 and Adult Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size 1, 2, 3,4 and Adult Handle

75-200-31

75-200-40

75-200-41

MACINTOSH CONVENTIONAL SETS
Standard Sets (Custom Sets Available)

CodeContents
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Full Weld Pipe

Half Weld Pipe

Laryngoscope Blades

Of Injury. Require Conventional Handle.

The Rounded Edges Of The Blade Reduce The Risk 

Compatible With All Conventional Handles.

Quick-to-remove Lamp At The Front Of The Blade.

These Blades Need No Maintenance — Ever But If 

Problem With Bulb Then It Can Be Replace.

Bulbs 2.5v Halogen Also 3.5v Led With 20000 Lux.
 visibility of the epiglottis & vocal chords. Autoclave Able.

Innovative design of the miller blade provides good 
Available With Led And Standard Bulb Illumination.

All Blades Compatible With ISO 7376 Standard.
Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel.

Conventional illumination
Miller Blade

Macintosh and Miller
FiberOptic And Standard

Code Blades B/No Overall length

75-102-06 Large Adult 4 205 MM

75-102-05 Medium Adult 3 195 MM

75-102-04 Child 2 154 MM

75-102-03 Infant 1 102 MM

75-102-02 Neonate 0 78 MM

75-102-01 Premature 00 65 MM

Size Measurement

Specification:

CodeContents

Set of 3 Blades Size 00,0,1 and Handle

Set of 3 Blades Size  0,1,2 and Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size 00,0,1,2 and Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size 0,1, 2, 3 and  Handle

For Miller BLADE SETS
Standard Sets (Custom Sets Available)

22-200-30

22-200-31

22-200-40

22-200-41
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Laryngoscope Blades

Macintosh and Miller

FiberOptic And Standard

Fiber Optic illumination

Miller Blade

Specification:

75-103-09 Large Adult 205 MM4

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM

3

2

1

0

00

75-103-08

75-103-07

75-103-06

75-103-05

75-103-04

Medium Adult

Child

lnfant

Neonate

Premature 65

78

102

154

195

This Blade Reduces The Risk Of Trauma To The Patient And

The Flat Design Of The F.O. Miller Blade Improves

Visibility Considerably And Simplifies Incubation.

And Longer Life. Smooth Shape Avoids Sharp Edges

& Cavit ies For Easy Cleaning And Steri l iz ing.

Individual Micro-fibers For Improved Light Transmission

Inserted Fiber Optic Technology For Advanced Performance

Available In 3mm, 4mm, 5mm Fiber Optic illumination

Autoclave Able.

All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard

Manufactured From Ais i 304 Sta in less Steel

Provides Excellent Visualization. Require Fiber Optic Handle.

Fiber Optic Pipe Is Removable It Can Be Remove Or Replace.

Code Blades B/No Overall length

Size Measurement

CodeContents

 Set of 3 Blades Size 00,0,1 and Handle

Set of 3 Blades Size 0,1,2 and Handle

   Set of 4 Blades Size 00,0,1,2 and Handle

  Set of 4 Blades Size 0,1, 2, 3 and Handle

F.O Miller BLADE SETS
Standard Sets (Custom Sets Available)

23-200-30

23-200-31

23-200-40

23-200-41
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Laryngoscope Blades

Macintosh and Miller
FiberOptic And Standard

Fiber Optic illumination

MEGA Blade

Specification:

Premium Quality Blades

Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel

All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard

Autoclave Able.

Inserted Fiber Optic Technology For Advanced Performance

Up To 6500 Individual Micro-fibers For Improved Light

 Transmission And Longer Life These Blades Need No

Maintenance - Ever. 5 Year Warranty

Built With An Integral, Extra-large Fiber Optic Bundle

Providing Cooler, White Light.

Smooth Shape Avoids Sharp Edges And Cavities For

Easy Cleaning And Sterilizing.

There Are No Connecting Screws To Get Lost, No

External Light Pathways To Get Wrong.

Integral Design Enables Superior Cleaning By Elimination

Of Cracks And Crevices.

Both Ends Of The Blades Are Protected For Life.

Premium

Quality

Require Fiber Optic Handle.

Code Blades B/No

Size Measurement

F.O MEGABLADE SETS

Set of 3 Blades Size 00, 0, 1 and Adult Handle

Set of 3 Blades Size 1,2,3 and Adult Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size 0, 1,2,3 and Adult Handle

Set of 4 Blades Size 1, 2,3,4 and Adult Handle

24-200-30

24-200-31

24-200-40

24-200-41

Standard Sets (Custom Sets Available)

CodeContents

75-104-09 X-Large

Adult 

5 175 MM

75-104-08

75-104-07

75-104-06

75-104-05

75-104-04

Large

Medium Adult

Child

lnfant

Neonate

4

3

2

1

0

MM

MM

MM

MM

MM80

92

115

135

155

Overall length
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