



- 1) Macintosh Blades Standard
- 2) Miller Blades Standard
- 3) Macintosh Blades FIBEROPTIC
- 4) Macintosh Blades FIBEROPTIC Fix tube
- 5) Miller Blades FIBEROPTIC
- 6) Miller Blades FIBEROPTIC Fix tube
- 7) MEGA Blades FIBEROPTIC



### **Macintosh Blade Fiber Optic illumination**







- ▶ Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel
- ▶ All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard
- Autoclave Able.
- ▶ Available In 3mm, 4mm, 5mm Fiber Optic illumination
- ▶ Inserted Fiber Optic Technology For Advanced Performance
- ▶ Individual Micro-fibers For Improved Light Transmission
- ▶ And Longer Life. Smooth Shape Avoids Sharp Edges & Cavities For Easy Cleaning And Sterilizing.
- ▶ Extra-strong Removable Fiber Bundles To Ensure The
- ▶ Best Possible Light Intensity And Durability.
- ▶ The Clear Design Of The Macintosh F.o. Blades Simplifies Cleaning And Autoclaving. Fiber Optic Pipe Is Removable
- ▶ It Can Be Remove or Replace. Require Fiber Optic Handle.

### Size Measurement

Code	Blades	B/No	Overall length
75-101-01	Premature	00	68 MM
75-101-02	Neonate	0	80 MM
75-101-03	Infant	1	95 MM
75-101-04	Child	2	105 MM
75-101-05	Medium Adult	3	135 MM
75-101-06	Large Adult	4	155 MM
75-101-07	X-Large	5	175 M M

#### **F.O MAC BLADE SETS**

Contents	Code
Set of 3 Blades Size 0, 1, 2 and Adult Handle	21-200-30
Set of 3 Blades Size 1,2,3 and Adult Handle	21-200-31
Set of 4 Blades Size 0, 1,2,3 and Adult Handle	21-200-40
Set of 4 Blades Size 1, 2,3,4 and Adult Handle	21-200-41





**Laryngoscope Blades Macintosh and Miller** FiberOptic And Standard













## **Macintosh Blade**

**Conventional illumination** 

Half Weld Pipe

**Full Weld Pipe** 

#### Specification:

- ▶ Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel
- ▶ All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard
- ▶ Available With LED And Standard Bulb Illumination
- ▶ Innovative design for simple incubation and good visibility Autoclave Able
- ▶ Bulbs 2.5v Halogen Also 3.5v Led With 20000 Lux
- ▶ These Blades Need No Maintenance Ever But If
- ▶ Problem With Bulb Then It Can Be Replace.
- ▶ Quick-to-remove Lamp At The Front Of The Blade.
- ▶ The Rounded Edges Of The Blade Reduce The Risk Of Injury. Require Conventional Handle

#### Size Measurement

Code	Blades	B/No	Overall length
75-100-00	Premature	00	68 MM
75-100-01	Neonate	0	80 MM
75-100-02	Infant	1	95 MM
75-100-03	Child	2	105 MM
75-100-04	Medium Adult	3	135 MM
75-100-05	Large Adult	4	155 MM
75-100-06	X-Large	5	175 MM

#### **MACINTOSH CONVENTIONAL SETS**

Contents	Code
Set of 3 Blades Size 0, 1, 2 and Adult Handle	75-200-30
Set of 3 Blades Size 1, 2, 3 and Adult Handle	75-200-31
Set of 4 Blades Size 0, 1, 2, 3 and Adult Handle	75-200-40
Set of 4 Blades Size 1, 2, 3,4 and Adult Handle	75-200-41



## Miller Blade Conventional illumination

Half Weld Pipe

**Full Weld Pipe** 



#### Specification:

- ▶ Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel.
- ▶ All Blades Compatible With ISO 7376 Standard.
- ▶ Available With Led And Standard Bulb Illumination.
- ▶ Innovative design of the miller blade provides good visibility of the epiglottis & vocal chords. Autoclave Able.
- ▶ Bulbs 2.5v Halogen Also 3.5v Led With 20000 Lux.
- ▶ These Blades Need No Maintenance Ever But If
- ▶ Problem With Bulb Then It Can Be Replace.
- ▶ Compatible With All Conventional Handles.
- ▶ Quick-to-remove Lamp At The Front Of The Blade.
- ▶ The Rounded Edges Of The Blade Reduce The Risk Of Injury. Require Conventional Handle.

#### Size Measurement

Code	Blades	B/No	Overall length
75-102-01	Premature	00	65 MM
75-102-02	Neonate	0	78 MM
75-102-03	Infant	1	102 MM
75-102-04	Child	2	154 MM
75-102-05	Medium Adult	3	195 MM
75-102-06	Large Adult	4	205 MM

#### For Miller BLADE SETS

Contents	Code
Set of 3 Blades Size 00,0,1 and Handle	22-200-30
Set of 3 Blades Size 0,1,2 and Handle	22-200-31
Set of 4 Blades Size 00,0,1,2 and Handle	22-200-40
Set of 4 Blades Size 0,1, 2, 3 and Handle	22-200-41





Laryngoscope Blades
Macintosh and Miller
FiberOptic And Standard



# Miller Blade Fiber Optic illumination



#### Specification:

- ▶ Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel
- ▶ All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard
- ► Autoclave Able.
- ▶ Available In 3mm, 4mm, 5mm Fiber Optic illumination
- ▶ Fiber Optic Pipe Is Removable It Can Be Remove Or Replace.
- ▶ Inserted Fiber Optic Technology For Advanced Performance
- ▶ Individual Micro-fibers For Improved Light Transmission
- And Longer Life. Smooth Shape Avoids Sharp Edges & Cavities For Easy Cleaning And Sterilizing.
- ▶ The Flat Design Of The F.O. Miller Blade Improves Visibility Considerably And Simplifies Incubation.
- ▶ This Blade Reduces The Risk Of Trauma To The Patient And
- ▶ Provides Excellent Visualization. Require Fiber Optic Handle.

### Size Measurement

Code	Blades	B/No	Overall length
75-103-04	Premature	00	65 MM
75-103-05	Neonate	0	78 MM
75-103-06	Infant	1	102 MM
75-103-07	Child	2	154 MM
75-103-08	Medium Adult	3	195 MM
75-103-09	Large Adult	4	205 MM

#### **F.O Miller BLADE SETS**

Contents	Code
Set of 3 Blades Size 00,0,1 and Handle	23-200-30
Set of 3 Blades Size 0,1,2 and Handle	23-200-31
Set of 4 Blades Size 00,0,1,2 and Handle	23-200-40
Set of 4 Blades Size 0,1, 2, 3 and Handle	23-200-41







# MEGA Blade Fiber Optic illumination





- ▶ Premium Quality Blades
- ▶ Manufactured From Aisi 304 Stainless Steel
- ▶ All Blades Compatible With Iso 7376 Standard
- Autoclave Able.
- ▶ Inserted Fiber Optic Technology For Advanced Performance Up To 6500 Individual Micro-fibers For Improved Light Transmission And Longer Life These Blades Need No Maintenance - Ever. 5 Year Warranty
- ▶ Built With An Integral, Extra-large Fiber Optic Bundle Providing Cooler, White Light.
- Smooth Shape Avoids Sharp Edges And Cavities For Easy Cleaning And Sterilizing.
- ► There Are No Connecting Screws To Get Lost, No External Light Pathways To Get Wrong.
- Integral Design Enables Superior Cleaning By Elimination Of Cracks And Crevices.
- ▶ Both Ends Of The Blades Are Protected For Life.
- ▶ Require Fiber Optic Handle.

#### Size Measurement

Code	Blades	B/No	Overall length
75-104-04	Neonate	0	80 MM
75-104-05	Infant	1	92 MM
75-104-06	Child	2	115 MM
75-104-07	Medium Adult	3	135 MM
75-104-08	Large Adult	4	155 MM
75-104-09	X-Large	5	175 MM

#### F.O MEGABLADE SETS

Contents	Code
Set of 3 Blades Size 00, 0, 1 and Adult Handle	24-200-30
Set of 3 Blades Size 1,2,3 and Adult Handle	24-200-31
Set of 4 Blades Size 0, 1,2,3 and Adult Handle	24-200-40
Set of 4 Blades Size 1, 2,3,4 and Adult Handle	24-200-41

